
1012641-1-A �2002 Kohler Co.


��	���  ���� �
����
 ������ ���� ���������

Roughing-In Guide

Español, Página 3

Français, Page 4

USA: 1-800-4-KOHLER
Mexico: 001-877-680-1310
Canada: 1-800-964-5590

kohler.com

K-1106-CN



1.25>132
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1-1/2” DIÁM. EXT.
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ACCESO A LA
BOMBA DE
AGUA/CONTROL
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Diagrama de instalación
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16 po
(40,6cm)

1 po (2,5cm)

3-1/4 po
(8,3cm)

7-3/4 po (19,7cm)

60 po (152,4cm)

18-1/8 po
(46cm)

1-1/2 po
(3,8cm)

3 po (7,6cm)
2-7/8 po (7,3cm)

32 po (81,3cm)

1/4 po (6mm)

DÉTAIL DE
REBORD POUR
INSTALLATIONS
SURBAISSÉES

1-1/2 po
(3,8cm)

7-1/2 po
(19,1cm)

ACCÈS A LA POMPE /
SYSTÈME DE
COMMANDE
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Diagramme de raccordement
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Branchement électrique requis
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